JAIN PRODUCT CATALOG | WWW.JAINSUSA.COM G-01
EM
IS
S
IO
N
 D
E

E
S
Drip Stake / Weight Ordering Guide:
Series # Emitter Type Emitter Flow Tube Color Tube Length Outlet Type
1271
 0 No Drip Emitter (Non PC)  0 Non- PC 1 White PE 18 18”  0 None
 1 PCNL (Check Valve)  1 0.5 GPH 2 Black Vinyl 24 24”  1 Non PC (5”Angle Arrow)
 5 PC  2 1.0 GPH 3 Black PE 30 30”  2 Non PC (5” Straight Arrow)
 3 2.0 GPH 36 36”  3 Angle Barbed Stake
 4 3.0 GPH 42 42”  4 Metal Weight
48 48”
Example: 1271  1   2 1 24 3
      Note:
Non PC Drippers use a 1/8” Barb inlet and a Turbulent Flow 5” Angle Arrow Dripper
PC and PCNL use  Angle Barbed Stake and Clik Tif Taper Outlet Drip Emitters
Tubing Size.187 x .125
Catalog Number: 1271  1  2  1  24  3
Description: Single Outlet PCNL 1GPH with White PE 24” Tube and Angle Barbed Stake
Drip Stake / Weight Assemblies
Model #  Part # Description Bag
Qty
Box
Qty
Stock
Code
List
Price
Drip Stake/Weight Assembly Components
MAN1 12602908 1- Way Adapter for Taper Outlet Emitter 100 2800 MTO $0.13
WTMTL 12292026 Metal Weight (Zinc Aluminum Alloy) 2000 MTO $2.35
ABS 12602870 Angle Barbed Stake 50 500 MTO $0.18
AAD 12602850 5" Angle Arrow Dripper 50 500 $0.32
AD5 12602800 5" Straight Arrow Dripper 50 500 $0.32
Weighted Assembly
Components and Adapter
AD5
AAD
ABS
MAN1
WTMTL
Drip Stakes
JAIN | WORLD LEADER IN IRRIGATION TECHNOLOGY WWW.JAINSUSA.COMG-06
EM
IS
S
IO
N
 D
E
V
IC
E
S
Model #  Part # Description Bag
Qty
Box
Qty
Box
Wt
Stock
Code
List
Price
Chapin On/Off Twist Weight Assemblies: 0.5 GPH PC Emitters with On/Off Tube Weight
05PC-EWO76-12 12775312 with 12" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 23 MTO $2.26
05PC-EWO76-18 12775318 with 18" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 23.5 MTO $2.26
05PC-EWO76-24 12775324 with 24" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 24.5 MTO $2.43
05PC-EWO76-30 12775330 with 30" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 26 MTO $2.43
05PC-EWO76-36 12775336 with 36" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 37.1 MTO $2.63
05PC-EWO76-48 12775348 with 48" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 400 28.5 MTO $2.81
05PC-EWO76-60 12775360 with 60" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 400 29 MTO $3.18
05PC-EWO76-72 12775372 with 72" 128x076-PE Tubing  50 300 29.5 MTO $3.56
Chapin On/Off Twist Weight Assemblies: 1 GPH PC Emitters with On/Off Tube Weight
10PC-EWO76-12 12776312 with 12" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 23 MTO $2.26
10PC-EWO76-18 12776318 with 18" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 23.5 MTO $2.26
10PC-EWO76-24 12776324 with 24" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 24.5 MTO $2.43
10PC-EWO76-30 12776330 with 30" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 26 MTO $2.43
10PC-EWO76-36 12776336 with 36" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 37.1 MTO $2.63
10PC-EWO76-48 12776348 with 48" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 400 28.5 MTO $2.81
10PC-EWO76-60 12776360 with 60" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 400 29 MTO $3.18
10PC-EWO76-72 12776372 with 72" 128x076-PE Tubing  50 300 29.5 MTO $3.56
Chapin On/Off Twist Weight Assemblies: 2 GPH PC Emitters with On/Off Tube Weight
20PC-EWO76-12 12777312 with 12" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 23 MTO $2.26
20PC-EWO76-18 12777318 with 18" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 23.5 MTO $2.26
20PC-EWO76-24 12777324 with 24" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 24.5 MTO $2.43
20PC-EWO76-30 12777330 with 30" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 26 MTO $2.43
20PC-EWO76-36 12777336 with 36" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 37.1 MTO $2.63
20PC-EWO76-48 12777348 with 48" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 400 28.5 MTO $2.81
20PC-EWO76-60 12777360 with 60" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 400 29 MTO $3.18
20PC-EWO76-72 12777372 with 72" 128x076-PE Tubing  50 300 29.5 MTO $3.56
Note: Other cut lengths are available.  Micro Tubing is also available in White PE. Minimum quantity of 100; must be ordered in
increments of 50.
Chapin PC Twist Weights
JAIN PRODUCT CATALOG | WWW.JAINSUSA.COM G-07

IC
E
S
Chapin On/Off Twist Weights
Model #  Part # Description Bag
Qty
Box
Qty
Box
Wt
Stock
Code
List
Price
Chapin On/Off Twist Weight Assemblies: 0.036 Inside Diameter Tube
EWO36-12 12771012 with 12" 128x036-PE Tubing 50* 500 49.0 MTO $1.48
EWO36-18 12771018 with 18" 128x036-PE Tubing 50* 500 40.0 MTO $1.51
EWO36-24 12771024 with 24" 128x036-PE Tubing 50* 500 41.0 MTO $1.53
EWO36-30 12771030 with 30" 128x036-PE Tubing 50* 500 38.4 MTO $1.59
EWO36-36 12771036 with 36" 128x036-PE Tubing 50* 500 35.0 MTO $1.64
EWO36-42 12771042 with 42" 128x036-PE Tubing 50* 500 31.0 MTO $1.71
EWO36-48 12771048 with 48" 128x036-PE Tubing 50* 400 26.0 MTO $1.79
EWO36-60 12771060 with 60" 128x036-PE Tubing 50* 400 28.0 MTO $1.92
EWO36-72 12771072 with 72" 128x036-PE Tubing 50* 350 21.0 MTO $2.15
Chapin On/Off Twist Weight Assemblies: 0.050 Inside Diameter Tube
EWO50-12 12771112 with 12" 128x050-PE Tubing 50* 500 48.5 MTO $1.48
EWO50-18 12771118 with 18" 128x050-PE Tubing 50* 500 38.7 MTO $1.51
EWO50-24 12771124 with 24" 128x050-PE Tubing 50* 500 40.5 MTO $1.53
EWO50-30 12771130 with 30" 128x050-PE Tubing 50* 500 38.4 MTO $1.59
EWO50-36 12771136 with 36" 128x050-PE Tubing 50* 500 34.3 MTO $1.64
EWO50-42 12771142 with 42" 128x050-PE Tubing 50* 500 30.5 MTO $1.71
EWO50-48 12771148 with 48" 128x050-PE Tubing 50* 400 25.5 MTO $1.79
EWO50-60 12771160 with 60" 128x050-PE Tubing 50* 400 27.5 MTO $1.92
EWO50-72 12771172 with 72" 128x050-PE Tubing 50* 350 20.7 MTO $2.15
Chapin On/Off Twist Weight Assemblies: 0.060 Inside Diameter Tube
EWO60-12 12771212 with 12" 128x060-PE Tubing 50* 500 48.0 MTO $1.51
EWO60-18 12771218 with 18" 128x060-PE Tubing 50* 500 38.2 $1.53
EWO60-24 12771224 with 24" 128x060-PE Tubing 50* 500 40.0 $1.56
EWO60-30 12771230 with 30" 128x060-PE Tubing 50* 500 38.4 $1.62
EWO60-36 12771236 with 36" 128x060-PE Tubing 50* 500 34.3 $1.65
EWO60-42 12771242 with 42" 128x060-PE Tubing 50* 500 27.0 $1.73
EWO60-48 12771248 with 48" 128x060-PE Tubing 50* 400 25.5 $1.80
EWO60-60 12771260 with 60" 128x060-PE Tubing 50* 400 27.5 MTO $1.83
EWO60-72 12771272 with 72" 128x060-PE Tubing 50* 350 20.7 $2.16
Chapin On/Off Twist Weight Assemblies: 0.076 Inside Diameter Tube
EWO76-12 12771312 with 12" 128x076-PE Tubing 50* 500 47.5 MTO $1.51
EWO76-18 12771318 with 18" 128x076-PE Tubing 50* 500 37.7 MTO $1.53
EWO76-24 12771324 with 24" 128x076-PE Tubing 50* 500 39.5 $1.56
EWO76-30 12771330 with 30" 128x076-PE Tubing 50* 500 37.4 MTO $1.62
EWO76-36 12771336 with 36" 128x076-PE Tubing 50* 500 33.3 $1.65
EWO76-42 12771342 with 42" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 500 27.0 MTO $1.73
EWO76-48 12771348 with 48" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 400 24.5 $1.80
EWO76-60 12771360 with 60" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 400 26.5 MTO $1.83
EWO76-72 12771372 with 72" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 350 19.7 MTO $2.16
Note: Other cut lengths are available.  Micro Tubing is also available in White PE. Minimum quantity of 100;
must be ordered in increments of 50. Use Punch 12290205 for Tube Weight Assemblies.
JAIN | WORLD LEADER IN IRRIGATION TECHNOLOGY WWW.JAINSUSA.COMG-08
EM

Trickle Sticks
Model #  Part # Description Bag
Qty
Box
Qty
Box
Wt
Stock
Code
List
Price
Trickle Stick
TRS 12500423 Trickle Stick 100 5000 48.0 $0.64
Note:  Use with 0.128” OD x 0.036”, 0.050”, 0.060” or 0.076” ID tubing.  Shut-off Port on side.
Trickle Stick Assemblies: 0.036 Inside Diameter Tube
TRS36-12 12790012 with 12" 128x036-PE Tubing 50 2000 31.0 MTO $1.03
TRS36-18 12790018 with 18" 128x036-PE Tubing 50 2000 37.0 MTO $1.06
TRS36-24 12790024 with 24" 128x036-PE Tubing 50 2000 39.0 MTO $1.09
TRS36-36 12790036 with 36" 128x036-PE Tubing 50 1500 39.0 MTO $1.16
TRS36-42 12790042 with 42" 128x036-PE Tubing 50 1500 45.0 MTO $1.21
TRS36-48 12790054 with 48" 128x036-PE Tubing 50 1500 45.0 MTO $1.27
Trickle Stick Assemblies: 0.050 Inside Diameter Tube
TRS50-12 12790112 with 12" 128x050-PE Tubing 50 2000 31.0 MTO $1.03
TRS50-18 12790118 with 18" 128x050-PE Tubing 50 2000 37.0 MTO $1.06
TRS50-24 12790124 with 24" 128x050-PE Tubing 50 2000 39.0 MTO $1.09
TRS50-30 12790130 with 30" 128x050-PE Tubing 50 2000 45.0 MTO $1.11
TRS50-36 12790136 with 36" 128x050-PE Tubing 50 1500 39.0 MTO $1.16
TRS50-42 12790142 with 42" 128x050-PE Tubing 50 1500 39.0 MTO $1.21
TRS50-48 12790148 with 48" 128x050-PE Tubing 50 1500 45.0 MTO $1.27
Trickle Stick Assemblies: 0.060 Inside Diameter Tube
TRS60-24 12790224 with 24" 128x060-PE Tubing 50 2000 39.0 MTO $1.09
TRS60-30 12790230 with 30" 128x060-PE Tubing 50 2000 45.0 MTO $1.11
TRS60-36 12790236 with 36" 128x060-PE Tubing 50 1500 39.0 MTO $1.16
Trickle Stick Assemblies: 0.076 Inside Diameter Tube
TRS76-12 12790312 with 12" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 2000 31.0 MTO $0.87
TRS76-18 12790318 with 18" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 2000 37.0 MTO $1.06
TRS76-24 12790324 with 24" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 2000 39.0 MTO $1.09
TRS76-36 12790330 with 30" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 2000 45.0 MTO $1.11
TRS76-30 12790336 with 36" 128x076-PE Tubing 50 1500 39.0 MTO $1.16
Note: Other cut lengths are available.  Micro Tubing is also available in White PE. Minimum quantity of 100; must be ordered in
increments of 50.

Wt
Stock
Code
List
Price
Chapin Spray Sticks
STP 12500421
Green, “P" Spray Tube Stake Use with
0.128" OD x 0.076" ID tubing
100 3000 48.0 $0.64
STN 12500422
Blue, "N" Spray Tube Stake
Use with 0.187" OD x 0.125" ID tubing
100 3000 48.0 $0.67
Chapin Spray Sticks and Tubes for Pots
ST-P-12 12781312 with 12" 128 x 076-PE Tubing 50* 2000 48.0 MTO $0.65
ST-P-18 12781318 with 18" 128 x 076-PE Tubing 50* 1500 41.0 MTO $0.80
ST-P-24 12781324 with 24" 128 x 076-PE Tubing 50* 1500 47.0 MTO $0.82
ST-P-30 12781330 with 30" 128 x 076-PE Tubing 50* 1500 50.0 MTO $0.86
ST-P-36 12781336 with 36" 128 x 076-PE Tubing 50* 1500 56.0 MTO $0.92
ST-P-42 12781342 with 48" 128 x 076-PE Tubing 50* 1500 37.0 MTO $0.99
Chapin Spray Sticks and Tubes for Nursery Containers
ST-N-18 12783418 with 18" 187 x 125-PE Tubing 50* 1500 41.0 MTO $0.80
ST-N-24 12783424 with 24" 187 x 125-PE Tubing 50* 1500 47.0 MTO $0.82
ST-N-30 12783430 with 30" 187 x 125-PE Tubing 50* 1500 50.0 MTO $0.86
ST-N-36 12783436 with 36" 187 x 125-PE Tubing 50* 1000 56.0 MTO $0.92
ST-N-48 12783448 with 48" 187 x 125-PE Tubing 50* 1000 36.0 MTO $1.02
ST-N-72 12783472 with 72" 187 x 125-PE Tubing 50* 500 38.0 MTO $1.13
Note: Minimum quantity of 100; must be ordered in increments of 50.
Model #  Part # Description Bag
Qty
Box

Vari-Jet  - 10-32 thread
PVJ06F 72500961 0.060 Orifice 360 Deg Radius Spray Vari-Flow Valve
(18 stream)
100 500 3.3 $2.04
PVJ06H 72500962 0.060 Orifice 180 deg. Spray Vari-Flow valve 100 500 3.3 $2.04
PVJ06Q 72500963 0.060 Orifice 90 deg. Spray Vari-Flow valve 100 500 3.3 $2.04
PVJM 72500964 Vari-Jet Mister - 360 deg. fine spray 100 500 3.3 $2.04
Vari-Rotor Spray w/ 10-32 thread, Full Circle
PVMS25 72500965 0.06 orifice, Black, Adjustable Mini Sprinkler (0-25 GPH) 25 500 3.8 $3.14
Rotor Spray Mini-Sprinklers   w/ 10-32 thread, Full Circle
PMS9 72500745 0.035 orifice, Brown, 9 GPH @ 20 PSI 17’ diameter 100 500 2.2 $1.88
PMS12 72500955 0.04 orifice, Blue, 12 GPH @ 20 PSI 17’ diameter 100 500 2.2 $1.88
PMS18 72500956 0.05 orifice, Green, 18 GPH @ 20 PSI 21’ diameter 100 500 2.2 $1.88
PMS25 72500744 0.06 orifice, Red, 25 GPH @ 20 PSI 23’ diameter  100  500  2.2 $1.88
One Piece Aqua-Jets - 0.03 Orifice - Black
AJ-300-B 12503128 300 deg. 100 2000 1.8 $0.29
AJ-180-B 12500794 180 deg. 100 2000 1.8 $0.29
AJ-090-B 12500796 90 deg. 100 2000 1.8 $0.29
One Piece Aqua-Jets - 0.04 Orifice - Blue
AJ-300-BL 12500797 300 deg. 100 2000 1.8 $0.29
AJ-180-BL 12500798 180 deg. 100 2000 1.8 $0.29
AJ-090-BL 12500799 90 deg. 100 2000 1.8 $0.29
One Piece Aqua-Jets - 0.05 Orifice - Green
AJ-300-GR 12503118 300 deg. 100 2000 1.8 $0.29
AJ-180-GR 12503119 180 deg. 100 2000 1.8 $0.29
AJ-090-GR 12503120 90 deg. 100 2000 1.8 $0.29
One Piece Aqua-Jets - 0.063 Orifice - Red
AJ-300-R 12500800 300 deg. 100 2000 1.8 $0.29
AJ-180-R 12500801 180 deg. 100 2000 1.8 $0.29
AJ-090-R 12500802 90 deg. 100 2000 1.8 $0.29
JAIN PRODUCT CATALOG | WWW.JAINSUSA.COM G-11
EM
IS
S